Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Who is know as the founder of two nation theory?

Urdu Hindi controversy started from Banaras in?

Who is the first poet of Urdu?

Kashf-al-Mahjoob was written by

Who is the first critic of Urdu?

Name the author of Chand Hum Asar

Awaz-e-Dost is written by

Name the auther of Al-Jihad fil Islam

Who is the first novelist of Urdu?

Shikwa and Jawab-e-Shikwa are the Part of which book?

Name the author of Mad-o-Jazar Islam

Name the author of Urdu work 'Angan’

Who is the first poetess of Urdu?

Rooh-e-Igbal is written by:

Essay on the Life of Muhammad (PBUH) is written by

Answers Choice

A. Agha Hashr Kashmiri
. Dr.Syed Abdullah

. Sir Syed Ahmad Khan
. Aarif Abdul Mateen

1867
1876
1865
1871

. Shibli Nomani&nbsp;
Muhammad Hussain Azad
. M.Hussain Haikal

Ameer Khusro

. Khalifa Abdul Hakim

. Shaikh Abdul Qadir Jelani&nbsp;
. Hazrat Ali Hajveri

Maulana Maudoodi

Shibil Nomani
Muhammad Hussain Azad
M.Hussain Haikal

Altaf Hussain Hali

Mulvi Abdul Haqg
Altaf Hussain

. Abdullha Huassian
. Josh Maleeh

Mukhtar Masood
Amjad Islam Amjad
Ashfag Ahmad&nbsp;
Mumtaz Mufti

Abdul Kalam Azad
Allam Baidavi

Abdul Ala Maudoodi
Imam Gazali

Shibli Nomani
Muhammad Hussain Azad
M.Hussain Haikal

Deputy Nazir Ahmad

. Bal edibraeel
Bangedra
Zarbekaleem

. Armaganehijaz

Josh Maleeh Abadi
Altaf Hussain

. Abdullah Hussain
Banu Qudsia

Qurrat al Ain Haider
. Rattan Nath Sarshar
Mukhtar Masood

. Khadija Matoor

. [ffat Ashiq

Banu Qudsia

. Khadija Mastoor
. Mah Luga Bai

DOoW» UO®W» UOWF DOUR U0WmP DOm> DOmr UOWr DU0W» DOm» U0W» UDOWr DO

A. Sheikh Muhammad lkram

B. Allama Igbal
C. Yousaf Hussain Khan
D. Mukhtar Masood

A. Sharif Miyahud

B. Tufail Ahmed

C. Sir Syed Ahmad&nbsp;
D. Allama Igbal



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Who is the first short story (Afsana) writer of Urdu?

Aab-e-Kosar is written by

"Tafheem ul Quran" is authored by

Name the writer of Asir-i-Hirs

Shaer-o-Sha er' is written by:

Khilafat-o-Malukiat was written by

Who is called Shakespear of Urdu Literature?

Udas Naslain is written by:

Name the author of Bajang Amad

In Javid Nama,Igbal follows:

A famous novel Sword of Tipu Sultan was written by

Name the author of Raja gadh

Zabur-e-Ajam is written by:

The poetry book of Allama Igbal which is written in Persian and Urdu language?

First Urdu poetry book of Allama Igbal is?

What is the meaning of Urdu word?

Name the author of Khakam-e-Badhan

Name the author of Darya-e-Latafat

Ow>

W >

W >

OW» UOW» UOWP» UOWP» UOW> UOW> U

. Shobli Nomani
. Muhammad Hussain Azad

. M.Hussain Haikal

. Hafiz Shirazi
. Dr. Kalid Gaznvi

. Khalifa Abdul Hakim

. Shibli Naumani
. Altaf Hali

. Imam Ghazali

. Faiz Ahmad Faiz
. Mustansir Hussain Tarrar

. Sir Sayed Ahmad Khan

. Faiz Ahmad Faiz
. Nazir Ahmad&nbsp;

. Allama Igbal

. Altaf Hussain Hali
. Mohd Hussain Azad&nbsp;

. Abul Kalam Azad

. Allama Igbal

Deputy Nazir Ahmad
. Khalifa Abdul Hakim

. Sayyid Amir Ali
. Josh Maleeh

. Mukhtar Masood

. Karnal Mohd.khan
. Altaf Hussain

C. Abdullah Hussain

O w>

Oo0Ow

>

A
B

Ow>» TOOwWr» TOW

TOow» U0

. Ibn-Arabi
. Marri

. Dante

. Gjidwani

. R.N.Tigor
. None of these

. Altaf Hussain

. Abdullah Hussain
. Maollana Azad

Ghalib

. Nazir Ahmad&nbsp;
. Sayyid Amir Ali

. Bal edibraeel

Bangedra
. Zarbekaleem

. Bal edibraeel

. Zarbekaleem
. Armaganehijaz

Party

World
. None of these

B. Altaf Hussain
C.
D

Abdullah Hussain
. Abdullah Qudsia

. Banu Qudsia
. Altaf Hussain



34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

The poetry first written by Allama Igbal in Persian language and then translated in Urdu on

popular demand

Darbar-i-Akbari was written by

Mathnavi Musafir, is an account of a journey to:

Urdu is a word of which language?

Javed Nama translated into Latin by:

Shai'r-ul-Ajm is written by:

Who is called Baba-e-Urdu?

Mirut ul Aroos was written by

Who translated Asrar-e-Khudi into Indonesian?

Shahnama was written by

Nagsh-e-Faryadi is written by

Who is the first Sahib-e-Dewan poet of Urdu?

Which is the first novel of Urdu literature?

Who translated Zarab-e-Kalim and Payam-e-Mashriq into Arabic?

Dast-e-Saba is written by

Shahnama-i-Islam was written by

Aab-i-Hayat was written by:

ow>

D.

DoOwW» O

O®m» DOTP DOW

OW» DOUP DOWP DOUP

O®m» DOTUP DO

OW» DOUP UOW

wr oW

Josh Meleeh Abadi

Bal edibraeel&nbsp;
Bangedra

Armaganehijaz

Abul Kalam Azad&nbsp;
Charag Hassan Hasrat
Abul Fazl

Turkey

Iran
Saudi Arabia

Sanskrit&nbsp;
Persian
Chinese&nbsp;

Professor Hell

M.Burhan Rangkuti
Madame Eva Meyerovitch

Hafeez Jullandari
Ahmad Khan

none of these
Mirza Asad Ullah Ghalib

Deputy Nazir Ahmad&nbsp;
Syed Ahmad Khan

Nasim Hajaz
Asad Ullah Ghalib
Mir Amman Delhvi

Professor Hell
Madame Eva Meyerovitch
Prof Arberry

Hafeez Jallundhri

Altaf Hussain Hali
Imam Gazali

Bano Qudsia
Nazr Ahmad
Khadaija Mastoor

Shibli Nomani
Muhammas Hussain Azad
M.Hussain Haikal

Ibn ul Waqt
&nbsp;Aag ka Darya
None of these

Madame Eva Meyerovitch

Prof Arberry
Professor Alessander Busani

Ahmad Faraz

Ahmad Nadim Qasmi
Munir Niazi

Firdausi
Sir Syed Ahmad Khan
Abdul Ala Maudoodi

Allama Igbal
Deputy Nazir Ahmad

Sir Syed Ahmad Khan



51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

Khak Aur Khoon is written by:

Payam-i-Mashriq is an answer to:

Igbal's first book of poetry in Urdu Bang-i Dara was Published in

Who called poet of East (Shair-e-Mashriq)?

"Nuskha-Hai-Wafa" is the poetic collection of

Safr-e-Naseeb is written by:

Name the writer of Urdu-i-Mualla

Zarb-e-Kaleem was written by

Hoft Paikar was the creation of

Name the author of Zandagi

Name the author of Kapas Phool

Who is the author of Dewan?

Uruz-i-Kamil was written by

Asrar-o-Ramuz was written by

Bal-i-Jabrail was written by

Asaar-us-Sanadeed is written by

Who is the first female novelist of Urdu?

Imm-ul-Igtisad was written by:

> O0OOwp» OO

om» COwm

OW>» DOWP DOTF TOTR

OwW» UOWP UOW

oow» OOwWP» OO0

oOow>» TOOw

DOwW» UOw

. Ghalib
Hazrat Ali Jajveri
None of these

. Ibn-Arabi

Marri
Dante

1923

1925
1926

. Nasir Kazmi

. Faiz Ahmad Faiz
. Hajra Masroor

. Charagh Hassan Hasrat
Ahmad Nadim Qasmi

Nasir Kazmi
. Yousaf Hussain

. Allama Igbal
Muhammad lkram

. Shibli Naumani
. Mir Tagi Mir&nbsp;
. Hasrat Mohani

. Faiz Ahmad Faiz
. Nazir Ahmad

Mawardi
. Amjad Islam Amjad&nbsp;

. Deputy Nazir Ahmad
. Khalifa Abdul Hakim

. Altaf Hussain

. Josh Maleeh Abadi
. Abdullah

. Mulvi Abdul Haq

. Abdullah Hussain
. Hosh Maleeh Abadi

. Banu Qudsia

. Josh Maleeh Abadi
. Abdullah Hussain

Imam Thanvi

. Sir Syed Ahmad&nbsp;
. Ibn-i-Qayyam

. Sir Agha
. Mir Delhvi

. Sheikh Saadi

. Faiz Ahmad Faiz
. Asad Ullah Igbal
. Nasim Hijaz

Agha Hashr Kashmiri
. Dr.Syed Abdullah

. Aarif Abdul Mateen
. Banu Qudsia
Khadija Mastoor

. Mah Luqa

. Altaf Husain Hali
. Waseem Ali

. Nasir Kazmi



69

70

Bang-e-Dara is written by

Name the author of Zameen

A. Altaf Hussain Hali
B. Shibli Naumani

D. None of them
B. Altaf Hussain

C. Abdullah Hussain
D. Banu Qudsia



