

Urdu Literature Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Kashf-al-Mahjoob was written by	A. Khalifa Abdul Hakim B. Shaikh Abdul Qadir Jelani C. Hazrat Ali Hajveri D. Maulana Maudoodi
2	Who is the first female novelist of Urdu?	A. Rasheed un nisa begum B. Banu Qudsia C. Khadija Mastoor D. Mah Luqa
3	Name the author of Mad-o-Jazar Islam	A. Josh Maleeh Abadi B. Altaf Hussain C. Abdullah Hussain D. Banu Qudsia
4	Name the author of Darya-e-Latafat	A. Banu Qudsia B. Altaf Hussain C. Insha Ullah Insha D. Josh Meleeh Abadi
5	Naqsh-e-Faryadi is written by	A. Bano Qudsia B. Nazir Ahmad C. Khadaija Mastoor D. Faiz Ahmad Faiz
6	Hoft Paikar was the creation of	A. Amjad Islam Amjad B. Deputy Nazir AhmadC. Khalifa Abdul HakimD. Nizami Ganjavi
7	Who is the first novelist of Urdu?	A. Shibli Nomani B. Muhammad Hussain Azad C. M.Hussain Haikal D. Deputy Nazir Ahmad
8	Name the writer of Asir-i-Hirs	A. Faiz Ahmad Faiz B. Mustansir Hussain Tarrar C. Agha Hashr Kashmiri D. Sir Sayed Ahmad Khan
9	Who is the author of Dewan?	A. Banu Qudsia B. Nasir Kazmi C. Josh Maleeh Abadi D. Abdullah Hussain
10	Who translated Zarab-e-Kalim and Payam-e-Mashriq into Arabic?	A. Madame Eva Meyerovitch B. Dr.Abdul Wahab Azzam C. Prof Arberry D. Professor Alessander Busani
11	Who is the first Sahib-e-Dewan poet of Urdu?	A. Shibli Nomani B. Muhammas Hussain Azad C. M.Hussain Haikal D. Quli Qutab Shah
12	Name the author of Urdu work 'Angan'	A. Qurrat al Ain Haider B. Rattan Nath Sarshar C. Mukhtar Masood D. Khadija Matoor
13	Name the auther of Al-Jihad fil Islam	A. Abdul Kalam Azad B. Allam Baidavi C. Abdul Ala Maudoodi D. Imam Gazali
14	Shahnama-i-Islam was written by	A. Firdausi B. Sir Syed Ahmad Khan C. Hafeez Jallundhri D. Abdul Ala Maudoodi
15	Who called poet of East (Shair-e-Mashriq)?	A. Nasir Kazmi B. Allama Iqbal C. Faiz Ahmad Faiz D. Hajra Masroor

16	"Nuskha-Hai-Wafa" is the poetic collection of	A. Charagh Hassan Hasrat B. Ahmad Nadim Qasmi C. Faiz Ahmad Faiz D. Nasir Kazmi
17	The poetry book of Allama Iqbal which is written in Persian and Urdu language?	A. Bal eJibraeel B. Bangedra C. Zarbekaleem D. Armaganehijaz
18	Urdu Hindi controversy started from Banaras in?	A. 1867 B. 1876 C. 1865 D. 1871
19	Awaz-e-Dost is written by	A. Mukhtar Masood B. Amjad Islam Amjad C. Ashfaq Ahmad D. Mumtaz Mufti
20	Name the author of Raja gadh	A. Banu Qudsia B. Altaf Hussain C. Abdullah Hussain D. Maollana Azad
21	Payam-i-Mashriq is an answer to:	A. Ibn-Arabi B. Marri C. Dante D. Goethe
22	Who is called Baba-e-Urdu?	A. Mirza Asad Ullah Ghalib B. Mulvi Abdul Haq C. Deputy Nazir Ahmad D. Syed Ahmad Khan
23	Khak Aur Khoon is written by:	A. Naseem Hijazi B. Ghalib C. Hazrat Ali Jajveri D. None of these
24	Mathnavi Musafir, is an account of a journey to:	A. Turkey B. Afghanistan C. Iran D. Saudi Arabia
25	Name the author of Bajang Amad	A. Karnal Mohd.khan B. Altaf Hussain C. Abdullah Hussain D. Allama Iqbal
26	lqbal's first book of poetry in Urdu Bang-i Dara was Published in	A. 1923 B. 1924 C. 1925 D. 1926
27	Shai'r-ul-Ajm is written by:	A. Hafeez Jullandari B. Ahmad Khan C. Shibli Nu'mani D. none of these
28	Asaar-us-Sanadeed is written by	A. Agha Hashr Kashmiri B. Dr.Syed Abdullah C. Sir Syed Ahmad Khan D. Aarif Abdul Mateen
29	"Tafheem ul Quran" is authored by	A. Shibli Naumani B. Altaf Hali C. Abdul Ala Maudoodi D. Imam Ghazali
30	Uruzi-i-Kamil was written by	A. Imam Thanvi B. Imam Gazali C. Sir Syed Ahmad D. Ibn-i-Qayyam
31	Shaer-o-Sha er' is written by:	A. Faiz Ahmad Faiz B. Nazir Ahmad C. Altaf Hussain Hali D. Allama Iqbal
32	Who is the first short story (Afsana) writer of Urdu?	A. Shobli Nomani B. Muhammad Hussain Azad C. M.Hussain Haikal D. Munshi Prem Chand
33	Bal-i-Jabrail was written by	A. Allama Iqbal B. Faiz Ahmad Faiz C. Asad I Illah Inbal

		D. Nasim Hijazi
34	Darbar-i-Akbari was written by	A. Maulana Muhammad Hussain Azad B. Abul Kalam Azad C. Charag Hassan Hasrat D. Abul Fazl
35	Khilafat-o-Malukiat was written by	A. Altaf Hussain Hali B. Mohd Hussain Azad C. Abul Ala Maudoodi D. Abul Kalam Azad
36	Name the author of Khakam-e-Badhan	A. Mushtaq Yousafi B. Altaf Hussain C. Abdullah Hussain D. Abdullah Qudsia
37	What is the meaning of Urdu word?	A. Party B. Army C. World D. None of these
38	Essay on the Life of Muhammad (PBUH) is written by	A. Sharif Miyahud B. Tufail Ahmed C. Sir Syed Ahmad D. Allama Iqbal
39	Udas Naslain is written by:	A. Sayyid Amir Ali B. Josh Maleeh C. Mukhtar Masood D. Adbullah Hussain
40	Javed Nama translated into Latin by:	A. Professor Hell B. Professor Alessander Busani C. M.Burhan Rangkuti D. Madame Eva Meyerovitch
41	The poetry first written by Allama Iqbal in Persian language and then translated in Urdu on popular demand	A. Bal eJibraeel B. Bangedra C. Zarbekaleem D. Armaganehijaz
42	A famous novel Sword of Tipu Sultan was written by	A. Bhagwan B. Gjidwani C. R.N.Tigor D. None of these
43	Safr-e-Naseeb is written by:	A. Yousaf Hussain B. Allama Iqbal C. Muhammad Ikram D. Mukhtar
44	Who is called Shakespear of Urdu Literature?	A. Allama Iqbal B. Agha Asher Kashmiri C. Deputy Nazir Ahmad D. Khalifa Abdul Hakim
45	Who is the first poetess of Urdu?	A. Iffat Ashiq B. Banu Qudsia C. Khadija Mastoor D. Mah Luqa Bai
46	Who is know as the founder of two nation theory?	A. Agha Hashr Kashmiri B. Dr.Syed Abdullah C. Sir Syed Ahmad Khan D. Aarif Abdul Mateen
47	Mirut ul Aroos was written by	A. Nasim Hajazi B. Asad Ullah Ghalib C. Mir Amman Delhvi D. Deputy Nazir Ahmad
48	Aab-e-Kosar is written by	A. Hafiz Shirazi B. Dr. Kalid Gaznvi C. Sheikh Muhammad Ikram D. Khalifa Abdul Hakim
49	Shahnama was written by	A. Hafeez Jallundhri B. Firdausi C. Altaf Hussain Hali D. Imam Gazali
50	Which is the first novel of Urdu literature?	A. Mahrat ul Aroos B. Ibn ul Waqt C. Aag ka Darya D. None of these

A A II . . . I . I . I

51	Aab-i-Hayat was written by:	A. Allama Iqbal B. Deputy Nazir Ahmad C. Muhammad Hussain Azad D. Sir Syed Ahmad Khan
52	Name the author of Zandagi	A. Ch.Fazal haq B. Altaf Hussain C. Josh Maleeh Abadi D. Abdullah
53	Urdu is a word of which language?	A. Sanskrit B. Persian C. Chinese D. Turkey
54	lmm-ul-lqtisad was written by:	A. Altaf Husain Hali B. Waseem Ali C. Allama Iqbal D. Nasir Kazmi
55	Rooh-e-lqbal is written by:	A. Sheikh Muhammad Ikram B. Allama Iqbal C. Yousaf Hussain Khan D. Mukhtar Masood
56	Dast-e-Saba is written by	A. Ahmad Faraz B. Ahmad Nadim Qasmi C. Munir Niazi D. Faiz Ahmad Faiz
57	Name the author of Zameen	A. Khadeeja mastoor B. Altaf Hussain C. Abdullah Hussain D. Banu Qudsia
58	Name the author of Kapas Phool	A. Mulvi Abdul Haq B. Ahmad Nadeem Qasimi C. Abdullah Hussain D. Hosh Maleeh Abadi
59	Asrar-o-Ramuz was written by	A. Sir Agha B. Mir Delhvi C. Allama Iqbal D. Sheikh Saadi
60	First Urdu poetry book of Allama Iqbal is?	A. Bal eJibraeel B. Bangedra C. Zarbekaleem D. Armaganehijaz
61	Who is the first poet of Urdu?	A. Shibli Nomani B. Muhammad Hussain Azad C. M.Hussain Haikal D. Ameer Khusro
62	In Javid Nama,Iqbal follows:	A. Ibn-Arabi B. Marri C. Dante D. All of these
63	Zarb-e-Kaleem was written by	A. Faiz Ahmad Faiz B. Nazir Ahmad C. Allama Iqbal D. Mawardi
64	Shikwa and Jawab-e-Shikwa are the Part of which book?	A. Bal eJibraeel B. Bangedra C. Zarbekaleem D. Armaganehijaz
65	Zabur-e-Ajam is written by:	A. Ghalib B. Allama Iqbal C. Nazir Ahmad D. Sayyid Amir Ali
66	Who translated Asrar-e-Khudi into Indonesian?	A. M.Burhan Rangkuti B. Professor Hell C. Madame Eva Meyerovitch D. Prof Arberry
67	Name the writer of Urdu-i-Mualla	A. Mirza Asad Ullah Ghalib B. Shibli Naumani C. Mir Taqi Mir D. Hasrat Mohani
68	Bang-e-Dara is written by	A. Altaf Hussain Hali B. Shibli Naumani C. Allama Iqbal D. None of them

69	Name the author of Chand Hum Asar	A. Mulvi Abdul Haq B. Altaf Hussain C. Abdullha Huassian D. Josh Maleeh
70	Who is the first critic of Urdu?	A. Shibil Nomani B. Muhammad Hussain Azad C. M.Hussain Haikal D. Altaf Hussain Hali